TREVOCE15 EQ DSP Triple Subwoofer
TREVOCE15 EQ DSP
• 15” Triple Powered Subwoofer
• Built-In DSP with App Control
• Power: 1500W Dynamic
• Active Woofer: 15”
• Passive Woofers: Dual 15”
• Phase Control: 0-180°
• Inputs: Hi Level / Low Level / XLR / LFE
• Dual Voltage: 100/120V - 220/240V
• Freq Response: 16Hz - 160Hz
• Dimensions: 19.3 x 19.3 x 19.3 in
The additional upgrades we have made make this the best all-round sub in our history.
Incorporated in the Trevoce15 EQ DSP is the new native EQ, and the iWoofer DSP
engine. The native EQ has allowed us to extract the maximum bass extension possible
from our design. This allows the full range of musical instruments and special effects
to be reproduced. Configured with a single active woofer and two symmetric built
passive woofers. The active subwoofer is self-contained and uses the sub’s amplifier to
reproduce sound while the two passive symmetric-built woofers to dramatically enhance
the SPL.
Optimal Speaker Design  |  Brea, CA  |  osdaudio.com